Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

05340375

A Green Steel Fabncation Ltd

I/ &%

Peter Harold

West Lancashire Investment Centre
White Moss Business Park
Skelmersdale

Lancs WN8 9TG

the liquidator{J of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars

as at 19 October 2011

Signed E X i

Date 19 Qctober 2011

Refresh Recovery Limited

West Lancashire Investment Centre
White Moss Business Park
Skelmersdale

Lancs WNB8 9TG

Ref A0863/PJH/BB/MJB

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Insolvency ~

For Official Use

|

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
A Green Steel Fabncation Ltd

on the 19 October 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ALan) VU= )

Signed VX -

Dated 1}2"[0‘—\\




5

A-Green Steel Fabncation Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 October 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets

Motor Vehicles 9,930 00 6,850 00
Book Debts 2,000 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,850 00

Signature M"‘ Date \9-’ to—-\1




A Green Steel Fabrication Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 October 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,850 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,850 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,850 00
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,850 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,850 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,850 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 24,345 00
Bank of Scotland 5,013 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 31,478 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 3,000 00
63,836 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (56,986 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (56,986 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordmary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (57,086 00)

Signature rh— Date \ &Z -1 O —\1




¥ L1 1102 J9G0100 61 oLOZ 9A TOS SdI ] jo | abed

00°9¢8°c9 Bunejot seuug g
00 ZE9'S Dro ZLYAA 'SMOJJIAA 8] UOIMBN 'Sied 94l g} '9SNOH asBeyD P17 s8otag Jessy Apaads 00SD
00 09¢ MLZ 970 ‘aayseour ‘suhT Japun Uoysy ‘alenbs Jaisayd 9¢ d 7 1IPAWOBIG 7 ¥O0M3US 108D
00 8¢ NZE 137 121880187 '$88S X0Q Od Sld 00d0
00 8.¥'1E 43¢ 1YS ‘Hodxo01S 1825 UYOr ‘3SNoH Jayoly DIN 8 SAVd - Swoisn) g anuaasy WH 001D
00 000'E 49F /27 '[codiaa] oo susany ‘'suonelad Aouanaosu| 1WA - SWOoJSND ' nusray W H Q0HD
00 69511 ONZ SNN ‘uojdweyuoN ‘pecy auoissjeH 'Aem o6poq ‘asnoH Aep abpo P11 dnei9 SS9 0080
00 90¥'9 418 910 'aliysesue 'suAl-Japun-uo)ysy ‘eue jauwing ‘asnoy uosyoer pajwi (sbugyi4 g saqn] saajep) sabessag 1080
00€4L0'S ras ziH3 ‘Ubinquip3 ‘anusay spisyoo 8 pUB[}00S JO jueg 0042
3 sS3Ippy aweN Kay

. sioyipain Auedwon - g

P} UOKEOLIGES |98)S UBBID) Y
: pajiwi A19A009Y YSaljoy




PE i1 110219000 64

0L0Z J8ATIDS Sdi

| 40 | sbeg

Vy-or- 41

——4 A aimeubig

00l Gunjejo] sauul |
00l 0 0ol 0 NNZ GIXS ‘aiiysayD 'abpughieig ‘sue syo0ls L6 usaig uely N 009H
[ejol Y10 PO joud sSaIppy aweN fay

slapjoydseys - 9
p1] UonesLIqe ] |93)g UdAID Y




